ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Dates may be subject to change by the administration. If changes are made, they
in a timely manner.

AUGUST
1

4
8

11
19
27

SEPTEMBER
1
10-13
12

OCTOBER
8
13
17

31

NOVEMBER
10
19
21
24-28
28

DECEMBER
9
10
1
12,15 & 17
16
17
18
19

Friday
Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Wed-Sat
Friday

Wednesday
Monday
Friday

Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday - Friday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Fri, Mon & Wed
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

2025

New Teachers Orientation

Faculty Begins

New Parents/Students Orientation &
Welcome Back SESO Open House

First Day of School & Afternoon Program
Welcome Assemblies

Professional Development-Early Dismissal

Labor Day Observed - School Closed
SESO Volleyball Tournament
Pep Rally (6-12)

End of Marking Period

Dia de la Raza - School Closed
Parent-Teacher Meetings by Appointment
during Regular School Hours — No Classes
Halloween Costume Casual Day & Activities

Veteran’s Day — School Closed
Discovery of PR - School Closed
Turkey Race

Fall Break Recess — School Closed
1** Half Operational Fee Due

End of Marking Period 9th-11th

In class elective finals (9-11)

In class finals review days (9-11)/End of Marking Period 12th
Final Exams (9-11)

Home Study (9-11)

End of Marking Period PS-8" grade

Last Day of Classes PS-8"/Holiday Activities

Last working day faculty



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

JANUARY
8
19
28-31
30

FEBRUARY

7
16

MARCH
6

13
19
20

20
27
30-31

APRIL
1-3
22
30
30

MAY

8-11
11

12,14 & 18
13 & 15

14
15

21

22
23
25
27
29

Thursday
Monday

Wed-Sat

Friday

Saturday
Monday

Friday

Friday
Thursday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Mon & Tue

Wed-Fri
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday
Friday

Fri & Mon
Monday

Tue, Thurs & Mon

Wed & Fri
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

2026

Faculty Begins & Classes Resume (Holidays Recess Ends)
Martin Luther King Jr -School Closed

SESO Basketball Tournament

Re-Enrollment Payment Due

8t & 10" Science Fair
President’s Day — School Closed

End of Marking Period (Qtr. 3)/

PK-3™ Field Day

Talent Show (6-12)

4™ - 8% Field Day

Parent-Teacher Meetings by Appointment
during Regular School Hours — No Classes
SESO Soccer Tournament

9" — 12" Field Day

Spring Break Recess — School Closed

Spring Break Recess — School Closed

Parents Annual Assembly

SESO Student’s Day

Last day to pay Operational Fee balance without
late fees.

Teacher’s Day Observed - School Closed

End of Marking Period 8% - 12" (Qtr. 4)/
Elective Night

Seniors Breakfast, Farewell, Parade & Move Up/
Last day of school for 8" and 12t

In class finals review days (9™ - 11t)

In class elective finals (9" - 117)

Final Exams (9" - 11")

Home Study (9" - 11™)

End of Marking Period PK - 7" (Qtr. 4)

Class Parties PK-7th grade (Last Day of School)
8" Grade Promotion

PK & Kinder Promotions

8" Grade Junior Prom

Memorial Day - School Closed

12t" Grade Graduation

Senior Prom
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