## ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

Dates may be subject to change by the administration. If changes are made, they will be notified via e-mail in a timely manner.

### <u>2025</u>

#### AUGUST

	1	Friday	New Teachers Orientation
	4	Monday	Faculty Begins
	8	Friday	New Parents/Students Orientation &
			Welcome Back SESO Open House
	11	Monday	First Day of School & Afternoon Program
	19	Tuesday	Welcome Assemblies
	27	Wednesday	Professional Development-Early Dismissal
SEP	TEMBER		
	1	Monday	Labor Day Observed – <b>School Closed</b>
	10-13	Wed-Sat	SESO Volleyball Tournament
	12	Friday	Pep Rally (6-12)
oc	TOBER		
	8	Wednesday	End of Marking Period
	13	Monday	Día de la Raza - School Closed
	17	Friday	Parent-Teacher Meetings by Appointment
			during Regular School Hours – <b>No Classes</b>
	31	Friday	Halloween Costume Casual Day & Activities
NC	VEMBER		
	10	Monday	Veteran's Day – <b>School Closed</b>
	19	Wednesday	Discovery of PR – School Closed
	21	Friday	Turkey Race
	24-28	Monday - Friday	Fall Break Recess – School Closed
	28	Friday	1 <sup>st</sup> Half Operational Fee Due
DE	CEMBER		
	9	Tuesday	End of Marking Period 9th-11th
	10	Wednesday	In class elective finals (9-11)
	11	Thursday	In class finals review days (9-11)/End of Marking Period 12th
	12, 15 & 17	Fri, Mon & Wed	Final Exams (9-11)
	16	Tuesday	Home Study (9-11)
	17	Wednesday	End of Marking Period PS-8 <sup>th</sup> grade
	18	Thursday	Last Day of Classes PS-8 <sup>th</sup> /Holiday Activities

Friday

19

Last working day faculty

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

# SESO

<u>2026</u>

JANI	JARY		
	8	Thursday	Faculty Begins & Classes Resume (Holidays Recess Ends)
	19	Monday	Martin Luther King Jr -School Closed
	28-31	Wed-Sat	SESO Basketball Tournament
	30	Friday	Re-Enrollment Payment Due
FFRR	UARY		
	7	Saturday	8 <sup>th</sup> & 10 <sup>th</sup> Science Fair
	, 16	Monday	President's Day – <b>School Closed</b>
MAR			
MAK	СП 6	Friday	End of Marking Period (Qtr. 3)/
	0	Fliday	PK-3 <sup>rd</sup> Field Day
	10	Friday	Talent Show (6-12)
	13 10	Thursday	$4^{\text{th}} - 8^{\text{th}}$ Field Day
	19 20	Friday	Parent-Teacher Meetings by Appointment
	20	Thday	during Regular School Hours – <b>No Classes</b>
	20	Friday	SESO Soccer Tournament
	20	Friday	$9^{\text{th}} - 12^{\text{th}}$ Field Day
	27 30-31	Mon & Tue	Spring Break Recess – <b>School Closed</b>
	20-21	Monterfue	Spring break necess - School Closed
APRI	L		
	1-3	Wed-Fri	Spring Break Recess – <b>School Closed</b>
	22	Wednesday	Parents Annual Assembly
	30	Thursday	SESO Student's Day
	30	Thursday	Last day to pay Operational Fee balance without
			late fees.
MAY			
	1	Friday	Teacher's Day Observed – <b>School Closed</b>
	7	Thursday	End of Marking Period 8 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> (Qtr. 4)/
			Elective Night
	8	Friday	Seniors Breakfast, Farewell, Parade & Move Up/
			Last day of school for 8 <sup>th</sup> and 12 <sup>th</sup>
	8-11	Fri & Mon	In class finals review days (9 <sup>th</sup> – 11 <sup>th</sup> )
	11	Monday	In class elective finals (9 <sup>th</sup> – 11 <sup>th</sup> )
	12, 14 & 18	Tue, Thurs & Mon	Final Exams (9 <sup>th</sup> – 11 <sup>th</sup> )
	13 & 15	Wed & Fri	Home Study (9 <sup>th</sup> – 11 <sup>th</sup> )
	14	Thursday	End of Marking Period PK – 7 <sup>th</sup> (Qtr. 4)
	15	Friday	Class Parties PK-7th grade (Last Day of School)
	21	Thursday	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Promotion
	22	Friday	PK & Kinder Promotions
	23	Saturday	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Junior Prom
	25	Monday	Memorial Day – School Closed
	27	Wednesday	12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation
	29	Friday	Senior Prom